2022 Minonk Parks and Rec

	ner League	T-Ball &	Boys Registration			
<u>T-Ball</u>	4 & 5 YR Boys	& Girls	\$35 Must	turn 4 before 8/31/22	Age as of 8/31/22:	
Experience: 1	st Year	2nd Year	Skill I	Level: Entry	Advance	
placement if mi		ed and if play	ver is a Tee hitter or can be		ur with advance). This will be used to determine are them for the next level of baseball. Small team.	
Boys Teams: 1	River Valley Youth I	Baseball Lea	ague			
Rookie (Coac	h pitch) 6, 7, &	8 Yr	\$40 A	ge as of 8/31/21		
Minors	inors 9 & 10 Yr		\$50 A	\$50 Age as of 8/31/21		
Majors	ajors 11 & 12 Yr		\$50 A	\$50 Age as of 8/31/21		
Due to numbers situation.	s, we may have to com	bine with We	enona or Toluca to form te	ams. Your child may be ass	igned to a team from one of these towns in this	
				Birthdate		
Child's Name	:					
				Adult S - M - L - XL		
Boy: G	irl: Shirt Siz	ze (please c				
Boy: G Shirt Number	irl: Shirt Siz	ze (please c Choice 2	ircle) YOUTH S - M - L :: Choice 3:			
Boy: G Shirt Number Parents Name	irl: Shirt Siz Choice 1: :	ze (please c Choice 2	ircle) YOUTH S - M - I			
Boy: G Shirt Number Parents Name Parents Name	irl: Shirt Siz Choice 1: :	ze (please c Choice 2	ircle) YOUTH S - M - I			
Boy: G Shirt Number Parents Name Parents Name Street Address	irl: Shirt Siz Choice 1: :	ze (please c Choice 2	ircle) YOUTH S - M - L :: Choice 3:			
Boy: G Shirt Number Parents Name Parents Name Street Address City:	irl: Shirt Siz Choice 1: : : s:	ze (please c Choice 2	ircle) YOUTH S - M - L :: Choice 3:			
Boy: G Shirt Number Parents Name Parents Name Street Address City: Email:	irl: Shirt Siz Choice 1: : : s:	ze (please c Choice 2 Zip:	ircle) YOUTH S - M - I .: Choice 3:			

Parents must complete and sign the participation waiver below

Concession Stand Volunteers

The concession stand is where Parks and Rec generate revenue to help offset costs of all our programs. With everyone volunteering, most people will only need to work one night for 2-3 hours.

NOTE: Coaches will have concession sign-ups at practice.

Make Check Payable to: Minonk Parks and Rec

Please turn in this form with the appropriate fee(s) to Minonk City Hall. Forms should be turned in no later than the close of business Friday, March 25. Forms after March 25th will be reviewed on a case by case basis.

Forms with fee(s) may be mailed to Minonk City Hall at the address below: Minonk City Hall 670 Chestnut St Minonk, IL 61760

Any questions contact Rose Armes call or text 708-846-7922

RELEASE

I hereby give my child permission to participate in the Minonk Parks and Recreation Board Summer Ball Program. I also state that we carry medical and/or accident insurance and said insurance covers the above-mentioned child/children. We further acknowledge that we understand that the Minonk Parks and Recreation Board does not carry medical insurance for the Minonk Parks & Recreation 2022 Boys Summer Ball Program participants in the programs. Therefore, we hereby waive any claim for damages resulting from any injury to said child/children while participating in the Minonk Parks and Recreation programs.

Dated , 2022 Signature